
(단위 : 천원) 

과                  목

관 ㆍ 항 ㆍ 세 항 ㆍ 목
예 산 액 기    정

예 산 액
금    회
추 경 액

10,948,336 11,737,753 789,417 합              계

4,099,990 3,799,990 100  자본적수익 300,000 

300,000 173  타회계건설보조금수입 3,888,900 3,588,900 

300,000 170  자본잉여금수입 4,099,990 3,799,990 

300,000 타회계건설보조금수입02 3,588,900 3,888,900 

○ 농촌지역 광역상수도 급수

300,000 경정3,888,900,000원 - 기정 3,588,900,000원 = 

489,417 920  이월금 1,534,554 1,045,137 

1,584,554 1,095,137 900  이월금 489,417 

489,417 921  이월금 1,534,554 1,045,137 

489,417 이월금01 1,045,137 1,534,554 

○ 순세계잉여금

489,417 경정 1,534,554,000원 - 기정 1,045,137,000원 = 

회계년도 : 2014 년
예산구분 : 추경1차
부    서 : 공기업관리부서
회계구분 : 상수도공기업특별회계


